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Form Statistics 

2013 Spring SGA Election 

Form Field Statistics 

Total 

W/Paper 

Ballot 

President & Vice President Please vote for one ticket  

Philip Gamon (President) & Ethan Friedland (Vice 

President) (bio)  

Christopher Hill (President) & Sherell Wood (Vice 

President) (bio)  

 

 
16 -  1.41% 

GamonFriedland 513 -  45.08% 

HillWood 609 -  53.51% 
 

 

 

 

520 

636 

Senate President Please vote for one candidate  

Jordan Self (bio)  

 

 
234 -  20.56% 

JordonSelf 904 -  79.44% 
 

 

 

935 

Treasurer Please vote for one candidate  

Tyler Martin  

 

 
230 -  20.21% 

TylerMartin 908 -  79.79% 
 

 

 

938 

College of Business Senator Please vote for up to 4 

candidates  

Rodney Arias (bio)  

Michelle Bennett (bio)  

Mark Sharp  

Kate Singletary (bio)  

 

 
263 -  10.22% 

KateSingletary 586 -  22.77% 

MarkSharp 526 -  20.44% 

MichelleBennett 631 -  24.52% 

RodneyArias 567 -  22.04% 
 

 

 

 

605 

541 

650 

587 

College of Professional Studies Senator Please vote for up 

to 7 candidates  

Mariel Crawford  

Brittany Denny (bio)  

Peter Goldsberry  

Daniel McBurney (bio)  

Brandon McCaffery (bio)  

Devonte Wilson  

 
245 -  6.34% 

BrandonMcCaffery 500 -  12.94% 

BrittanyDenny 549 -  14.21% 

DanielMcBurney 571 -  14.78% 

DevonteWilson 502 -  13% 

ElizabethWright 533 -  13.8% 

MarielCrawford 509 -  13.18% 

PeterGoldsberry 454 -  11.75% 
 

 

 

518 

569 

591 

516 

552 

523 

471 

https://nautical.uwf.edu/unitapp/task/main.cfm?ORG=SGA
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=GamonFriedland
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=HillWood
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=JordanSelf
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=RodneyArias
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=MichelleBennett
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=KateSingletary
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=BrittanyDenny
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=DanielMcBurney
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=BrandonMcCaffery


Elizabeth Wright (bio)  

 

College of Arts and Sciences Senator Please vote for up to 

7 candidates  

Neftalie Agenord (bio)  

Christine Bailey (bio)  

Anhar Ibrahim  

Adrian Lawrence (bio)  

Danielle Mash  

Sarah Shepherd (bio)  

Christopher Thrasher (bio)  

 

 

287 

-  
7.44% 

AdrianLawrence 
518 

-  
13.42% 

AnharIbrahim 
468 

-  
12.13% 

ChristineBailey 
542 

-  
14.05% 

ChristopherThrasher 
540 

-  
13.99% 

DanielleMash 
451 

-  
11.69% 

NeftalieAgenord 
516 

-  
13.37% 

SarahShepherd 
537 

-  
13.92% 

 

306 

 

 

534 

 

483 

 

561 

 

561 

 

467 

 

 

534 

 

552 

 

Emerald Coast Senate President Please vote for one 

candidate  

Cora A. Main (bio)  

 

 
311 -  27.33% 

CoraMain 827 -  72.67% 
 

 

 

848 
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http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=ElizabethWright
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=NeftalieAgenord
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=ChristineBailey
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=AdrianLawrence
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=SarahShepherd
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=ChristopherThrasher
http://uwf.edu/sga/electionbio/?candidate=coramain

